Germany, 40625 Düsseldorf, Auf Kuhbenden 22                                  www.senserion.de  info@senserion.de
SpecificaƟons
Sensor Measuring turbine
Nominal width DN 10 .. 50
Process connecƟon thread/flange clamping
● Measures and monitors Water  0.2 .. 650 l/min
Accuracy
● ConnecƟon thread/flange clamping

Germany, 40625 Düsseldorf, Auf Kuhbenden 22                                  www.senserion.de  info@senserion.de
   SENSERION GmbH
Ordering code
RT  -  1  -  2  -  3  -  4  -  5  -  6 - 7 - 8
1. 010 – DN10
015-DN15
025 – DN25
040 – DN40
050 – DN50
2. AddiƟonal flange
0 - no flange
1 – with flange
3. Metering range
1.5 – 0.15 .. 1.5m³/h
8 – 0.4 .. 8m³/h
10 – 0.5 .. 10m³/h
20 – 0.8 .. 20m³/h
40 – 2  .. 40m³/h
4. S -Swith output
F - Frequency output
P - Pulse output
5. at swith output 4 digit number of limit value
000,0 ..  100,0 %
at swith frequency 4 digit number of max. frequency
0000 .. 2000
at pulse output 4 digit number of pulse per volume
0000 .. 9999
6. Only for pulse output: unit
1 m³
2 L
3 mL
7. I - Current output
U - Voltage output
8. at current output 2 digit number
04 - 4 ..20 mA
00 - 0 .. 20 mA
at votage output 2 digit number
10 - 0 ..10 V
05 - 0..5V